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SUPPLIER

Bagco Limited

Unit 3

Churchill Court

Westerham

Kent

TN16 1BT

Phone: 01959 560500
Orders: sales@bag-co.co.uk

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION FOR ORDER QUESTIONS

OnBrand Merchandise Ltd.
Craig Morey

Office 14, Loudwater House
London Road, Loudwater

High Wycombe, Bucks HP10 9TL

ITEM #
N9217

B9820

OnBrand Merchandise Ltd. Lloyds Banking Group EC2V 7HN

Office 14, Loudwater House United Kingdom
London Road, Loudwater

High Wycombe, Bucks HP10 9TL

01494 418367

PLEASE EMAIL INVOICE TO:

sales@onbrandmerchandise.co.uk

SHIPPING DETAILS

Name: Craig Morey Method: Next Day
Phone: 01494 418367 Account #:
Email: craig@onbrandmerchandise.co.uk Ship Date: 28/02/2023

In-Hands Date: 01/03/2023

DESCRIPTION DETAILS QryY UNIT PRICE

Broadstairs' A5 Kraft Paper Notebook Natural & Green 115

Eco A5 notebook made from recycled kraft paper
cover with elastic closure, elastic pen loop, and
ribbon in various colours. Recycled paper with 100
sheets of 70gsm pages. Material: Kraft paper
cover/70gsm recycled paper.

Imprint Details: Digital print Elevate 2023 design
top half of front cover.

£2.10

Eco 50z Recycled Cotton Tote Shopper Natural Natural 110 £1.84

Environmentally Eco friendly 50z (140gsm) recycled

Cotton Shopper with long handles. Made from 70%

recycled cotton blended with 30% recycled R-pet

(from plastic bottles reclaimed from landfill)

Imprint Details: Digital print Elevate 2023 design 1

side only.

Shipping Notebooks 1 £18.00

Setup Charge Notebooks 1 £25.00

Shipping Bags 1 £10.00

Setup Charge Bags 1 £25.00
Subtotal:
Sales Tax:

Order Total:
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BILL TO SHIP TO

TOTA
£241.50

£202.40

£18.00
£25.00
£10.00
£25.00
£521.90
£104.38

£626.28
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Artwork layout to be supplied for customer approval. Exact qty only. Any unders or overs must be agreed in advance of the order being
shipped.

NOTE Please quote our order No on all documents relating to this order. Standard Terms & Conditions Apply.
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