





PO#6617A

Date: 15/02/2023

OIM | MEMBER

Page 1 of 2

SUPPLIER

Bagco Limited

Unit 3

Churchill Court Westerham

Kent

TN16 1BT

Phone: 01959 560500 Orders: sales@bag-co.co.uk

BILL TO

OnBrand Merchandise Ltd.

Office 14, Loudwater House London Road, Loudwater High Wycombe, Bucks HP10 9TL

01494 418367

PLEASE EMAIL INVOICE TO:

sales@onbrandmerchandise.co.uk

SHIP TO

Lloyds Banking Group EC2V 7HN United Kingdom

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION FOR ORDER QUESTIONS

OnBrand Merchandise Ltd.

Craig Morey

Office 14, Loudwater House London Road, Loudwater

High Wycombe, Bucks HP10 9TL

Name: Craig Morey Phone: 01494 418367

 $\textbf{Email:} \ craig@onbrandmerchandise.co.uk$

SHIPPING DETAILS

Method: Next Day

Account #:

Ship Date: 28/02/2023 **In-Hands Date:** 01/03/2023

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	DETAILS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	N9217	Broadstairs' A5 Kraft Paper Notebook	Natural & Green	115	£2.10	£241.50
		Eco A5 notebook made from recycled kraft paper				
		cover with elastic closure, elastic pen loop, and				
		ribbon in various colours. Recycled paper with 100				
		sheets of 70gsm pages. Material: Kraft paper cover/70gsm recycled paper.				
		cover/rogsm recycled paper.				
		Imprint Details: Digital print Elevate 2023 design				
		top half of front cover.				
	B9820	Eco 5oz Recycled Cotton Tote Shopper Natural	Natural	110	£1.84	£202.40
		Environmentally Eco friendly 5oz (140gsm) recycled				
		Cotton Shopper with long handles. Made from 70%				
li li		recycled cotton blended with 30% recycled R-pet				
		(from plastic bottles reclaimed from landfill)				
		Imprint Details: Digital print Elevate 2023 design 1				
		side only.				
		Shipping Notebooks		1	£18.00	£18.00
		Setup Charge Notebooks		1	£25.00	£25.00
		Shipping Bags		1	£10.00	£10.00
		Setup Charge Bags		1	£25.00	£25.00
					Subtotal:	f521 90

 Subtotal:
 £521.90

 Sales Tax:
 £104.38

 Order Total:
 £626.28



Re-Order

PO#6617A

Date: 15/02/2023

OIM | MEMBER

Page 2 of 2

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Artwork layout to be supplied for customer approval. Exact qty only. Any unders or overs must be agreed in advance of the order being shipped.

NOTE Please quote our order No on all documents relating to this order. Standard Terms & Conditions Apply.